
Ram Krishna Dharmarth Foundation (RKDF) University, RANCHI 
of the 1956 At, & MHRID, Memberof Al), Approved by BCI, PCL & 1S0 9001:2015 Certified 

RKDF Address: Argora Kathal More, Dhipatoli, Pundag, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834004 
iniVRTY Phone: 070911 68777 | Enail: into@rkdfuniversity.org | Website: www.rkdfuniversity.org 

PICK UP 

istablished by Covt. ot harkhand (At of 2018), Registered by the UGC under Section 2(0) 

STOPAGE 

University to Argora 
Argora to Sujata Chowk 

Bahu Bazar Chowk to Kantatoli 

Kantatoli to Kokar 

Kokar to Lalpur 

Sujata Chowk to Bahu Bazar Chowk 06:5$ AM 

Lalpur to Karamtoli 

Karamtoli to Suchna Bhawan 

Suchna Bhawan to Ratu Road 

Ratu Road to Harmu Chowk 

Note: 

Harmu Chowk to Argora Chowk 

Argora Chowk to University 

BUS SCHEDULE FOR FIRST SHIT 

TIME 

06:30 AM 

06:45 AM 

07:05 AM 

07:15 AM 

07:25 AM 

07:35 AM 

07:40 AM 

07:45 AM 

07:55 AM 

08:00 AM 

08:10 AM 

DROP OFF 

University to Argora 
Argora to Sujata Chowk 

Bahu Bazar Chowk to Kantatoli 

Kantatoli to Kokar 

Sujata Chowk to Bahu Bazar Chowk01:45 PM 

Kokar to Lalpur 

Lalpur to Karamtoli 

Karamtoli to Suchna Bhawan 

Suchna Bhawan to Ratu Road 

Ratu Road to Harmu Chowk 

Harmu Chowk to Argora Chowk 

Argora Chowk to University 

TIME 

1: Bus schedules may be changed according to the class time table and traffic conditions 

01:20 PM 

01:35 PM 

01:55 PM 

02:10 PM 

02:20 PM 

02:30 PM 

02:35 PM 

02:40 PM 

02:45 PM 

02:50 PM 

03:00 PM 

2: For any queries regarding bus and bus transportation contact Mr Vikash Rai (Head of Transportation 
Department):7903824213 

RKDF UNIVERSITY, RANCHI 
Email: info@rkdfuniversity.org | Website: www.rkdfuniversity.org 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

