

Ram Krishna Dharmarth Foundation (RKDF) University, RANCHI

Established by Govt. of Jharkhand (Act of 2018), Registered by the UGC under Section 2(f) of the 1956 Act, & MHRD, Member of AIU, Approved by BCI, PCI & ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Address: Argora Kathal More, Dhipatoli, Pundag, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834004

Phone: 070911 68777 | Email: info@rkdfuniversity.org | Website: www.rkdfuniversity.org



BUS SCHEDULE FOR FIRST SHIFT

PICK UP		DROP OFF	
STOPAGE	TIME		TIME
University to Argora	06:30 AM	University to Argora	01:20 PM
Argora to Sujata Chowk	06:45 AM	Argora to Sujata Chowk	01:35 PM
Sujata Chowk to Bahu Bazar Chowk	06:55 AM	Sujata Chowk to Bahu Bazar Chowk	01:45 PM
Bahu Bazar Chowk to Kantatoli	07:05 AM	Bahu Bazar Chowk to Kantatoli	01:55 PM
Kantatoli to Kokar	07:15 AM	Kantatoli to Kokar	02:10 PM
Kokar to Lalpur	07:25 AM	Kokar to Lalpur	02:20 PM
Lalpur to Karamtoli	07:35 AM	Lalpur to Karamtoli	02:30 PM
Karamtoli to Suchna Bhawan	07:40 AM	Karamtoli to Suchna Bhawan	02:35 PM
Suchna Bhawan to Ratu Road	07:45 AM	Suchna Bhawan to Ratu Road	02:40 PM
Ratu Road to Harmu Chowk	07:55 AM	Ratu Road to Harmu Chowk	02:45 PM
Harmu Chowk to Argora Chowk	08:00 AM	Harmu Chowk to Argora Chowk	02:50 PM
Argora Chowk to University	08:10 AM	Argora Chowk to University	03:00 PM

Note:

- 1: Bus schedules may be changed according to the class time table and traffic conditions
- 2: For any queries regarding bus and bus transportation contact **Mr Vikash Rai** (Head of Transportation Department):7903824213

RKDF UNIVERSITY, RANCHI

Email: info@rkdfuniversity.org | Website: www.rkdfuniversity.org